Ligne
LO6

En direction de : VENETTE

Services du Jeudi 11 décembre 2025

COMPIEGNE GARE-J.D'ARC 06:55 08:05 09:59 11:23 12:04 12:25 13:11 13:30 15:21 16:45 17:33 19:05

Solférino 06:58 08:08 10:02 11:26 12:07 12:28 13:14 13:33 15:24 16:48 17:36 19:08

|Magenta 07:01 08:11 10:05 11:29 12:10 12:31 13:17 13:36 15:27 16:51 17:39 19:11

Sous-Préfecture 07:03 08:13 10:07 11:31 12:12 12:33 13:19 13:38 15:29 16:53 17:41 19:13

Rond Royal 07:04 08:14 10:08 11:32 12:13 12:34 13:20 13:39 15:30 16:54 17:42 19:14

Grande-Bretagne 07:05 08:15 10:09 11:33 12:14 12:35 13:21 13:40 15:31 16:55 17:43 19:15

Camp des Sablons 07:08 08:18 10:12 11:36 12:17 12:38 13:24 13:43 15:34 16:58 17:46 19:18

Les Nymphes 07:09 08:19 10:13 11:37 12:18 12:39 13:25 13:44 15:35 16:59 17:47 19:19

Place Woimant 07:09 08:19 10:143 11:37 12:18 12:39 13:25 13:44 15:35 16:59 17:47 19:19

Verdun 07:10 08:20 10:14 11:38 12:19 12:40 13:26 13:45 15:36 17:00 17:48 19:20

Libération 07:11 08:21 10:15 11:39 12:20 12:41 13:27 13:46 15:37 17:01 17:49 19:21

Victoire 07:12 08:22 | 11:40 | 12:42 | 13:47 | 17:02 | 19:22

René Firmin | | 10:16 | 12:21 | 13:28 | 15:38 | 17:50 |

De Lattre de Tassigny | | 10:17 | 12:22 | 13:29 | 15:39 | 17:51 |

Général Weygand | | 10:19 | 12:24 | 13:31 | 15:41 | 17:53 |

Clos des Roses | | 10:21 | 12:26 | 13:33 | 15:43 | 17:55 |

Guy Deniélou | | 10:23 | 12:28 | 13:35 | 15:45 | 17:57 |

Blaise Pascal | | 10:25 | 12:30 | 13:37 | 15:47 | 17:59 |

Cailloux | | 10:28 | 12:33 | 13:40 | 15:50 | 18:02 |

Centre commercial Jaux-Venette | | 10:29 | 12:34 | 13:41 | 15:51 | 18:03 |

VENETTE - Bois de Plaisance | | 10:33 | 12:38 | 13:45 | 15:55 | | |

VENETTE - Bois de Plaisance 2 | | | | | | | | | | 18:08 |

VENETTE - Bois de Plaisance 4 | | | | | | | | | | 18:09 |

En direction de : GARE

Services du Jeudi 11 décembre 2025

VENETTE - Bois de Plaisance 4 | 07:06 | | 09:22 | | | | | 16:55 | 19:11 |
VENETTE - Bois de Plaisance 2 | 07:07 | | 09:23 | | | | | 16:56 | 19:12 |
VENETTE - Bois de Plaisance | 07:09 | | 09:25 11:32 | | | 14:47 16:58 | 19:14 |
Centre commercial Jaux-Venette | 07:14 | | 09:30 11:37 | | | 14:52 17:03 | 19:19 |
Cailloux | 07:15 | | 09:31 11:38 | | | 14:53 17:04 | 19:20 |
Camp du Roy | 07:17 | | 09:33 11:40 | | | 14:55 17:06 | 19:22 |
Blaise Pascal | 07:21 | | 09:37 11:44 | | | 14:59 17:10 | 19:26 |
Guy Deniélou | 07:23 | | 09:39 11:46 | | | 15:01 17:12 | 19:28 |
Clos des Roses | 07:24 | | 09:40 11:47 | | | 15:02 17:13 | 19:29 |
Général Weygand | 07:27 | | 09:43 11:50 | | | 15:05 17:16 | 19:32 |
De Lattre de Tassigny | 07:29 | | 09:45 11:52 | | | 15:07 17:18 | 19:34 |
René Firmin | 07:30 | | 09:46 11:53 | | | 15:08 17:19 | 19:35 |
Victoire 06:18 | 07:13 08:23 | | 11:41 12:43 13:48 | | 17:03 | 19:23
Libération 06:19 07:31 07:14 08:24 09:47 11:54 11:42 12:44 13:49 15:09 17:20 17:04 19:36 19:24
Verdun 06:20 07:32 07:15 08:25 09:48 11:55 11:43 12:45 13:50 15:10 17:21 17:05 19:37 19:25
Place Woimant 06:21 07:32 07:16 08:26 09:48 11:55 11:44 12:46 13:51 15:10 17:21 17:06 19:37 19:26
Les Nymphes 06:22 07:35 07:17 08:27 09:51 11:58 11:45 12:47 13:52 15:13 17:24 17:07 19:40 19:27
Lotissement du Moulin 06:24 07:36 07:19 08:29 09:52 11:59 11:47 12:49 13:54 15:14 17:25 17:09 19:41 19:29
Grande-Bretagne 06:25 07:37 07:20 08:30 09:53 12:00 11:48 12:50 13:55 15:15 17:26 17:10 19:42 19:30
Rond Royal 06:27 07:39 07:22 08:32 09:55 12:02 11:50 12:52 13:57 15:17 17:28 17:12 19:44 19:32
Sous-Préfecture 06:28 07:40 07:23 08:33 09:56 12:03 11:51 12:53 13:58 15:18 17:29 17:13 19:45 19:33
Palais 06:29 07:41 07:24 08:34 09:57 12:04 11:52 12:54 13:59 15:19 17:30 17:14 19:46 19:34
Solférino 06:30 07:42 07:25 08:35 09:58 12:05 11:53 12:55 14:00 15:20 17:31 17:15 19:47 19:35
COMPIEGNE GARE-J.D'ARC 06:32 07:44 07:27 08:37 10:00 12:07 11:55 12:57 14:02 15:22 17:33 17:17 19:49 19:37




